503081596 12/02/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3128201

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CONTECH ENTERPRISES INC.	01/12/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CONTECH ENTERPRISES INC.
Street Address:	7572 PROGRESS WAY
City:	DELTA, BC
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	V4G 1E9

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12019097

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (604)681-4081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (604) 669-3432

Email: DHTdocket@patentable.com

Correspondent Name: OYEN WIGGS GREEN & MUTALA LLP
Address Line 1: 480-601 WEST CORDOVA STREET
Address Line 4: VANCOUVER, BC, CANADA V6B 1G1

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P120 0066/DHT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID H. TAKAGAWA	
SIGNATURE:	/davidhtakagawa/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/02/2014	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Recordation Form Cover Sheet (11201496x9EE5F)#page1.tif source=Recordation Form Cover Sheet (11201496x9EE5F)#page2.tif

PATENT 503081596 REEL: 034503 FRAME: 0161

Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 06-12) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2015)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Contech Enterprises Inc.			
Contech Enterprises Inc.	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s)	Street Address: 7572 Progress Way			
Assignment	City: Delta, British Columbia			
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Change of Assignee Address	State: Zip: V4G 1E9 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 12/019097	document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63). B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: David H. Takagawa	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 0.00			
Internal Address: Street Address: 480-601 West Cordova Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Vancouver, British Columbia	8. Payment Information			
State:Zip: V6B 1G1 Phone Number: (604) 669-3432	Deposit Account Number			
Docket Number: P120 0066/DHT Email Address: DHTdocket@patentable.com	Authorized User Name			
9. Signature:	· 1 December 2014			
Signature	Date			
David H. Takagawa Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450				

PATENT REEL: 034503 FRAME: 0162

OYEN WIGGS GREEN & MUTALALLP

Registered Patent & Trademark Agents

480 – The Station, 601 West Cordova Street Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada V6B 1G1 Tel: 604.669-3432 Fax: 604.681-4081 www.patentable.com mail@patentable.com

1 December 2014

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the USPTO P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir/Madam:

Re: United States Patent Application No. 12/019097

Filed 24 January 2008 for METHOD AND COMPOSITION FOR ATTRACTING

FRUIT FLIES TO TRAPS

Inventor(s): BIRMINGHAM, Anna L.; ANDRELLER, Iisak S.; KOVACS, Ervin;

LAFONTAINE, Jean Pierre; AVELINO, Norman; GRIES, Gerhard J.;

VAUDRY, Alan Lyle; BORDEN, John Harvey

Applicant: Contech Enterprises Inc.

Our File P120 0066/DHT

We request that a change of address of the assignee, Contech Enterprises Inc. be recorded in respect of application No. 12/019097.

The new address of Contech Enterprises Inc. is:

7572 Progress Way Delta, British Columbia V4G 1E9 Canada

Yours truly,

Oyen Wiggs Green & Mutala LLP

David H. Takagawa

RECORDED: 12/02/2014

DHT/lm

PATENT REEL: 034503 FRAME: 0163